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NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SALES TO ANYONE. NO SALES TO DEALERS & WHOLESALERS. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANITITES. ANY COUPON DOES NOT APPLY TO WEEKLY SALE ITEMS. 
NO RAINCHECKS ON SALE ITEMS. SOME PICTURES DO NOT REPRESENT ITEM ON SALE. AVAILABLE ONLY WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. ART CREATED BY: GRAPHIC MAKERS PLUS (201) 501-8201.

DOWNLOAD OUR MOBILE APP!
OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT

WWW.EXTRASUPERMARKETS.COM

STORE HOURS:
MONDAY THRU SATURDAY

7AM-9PM
SUNDAY 8AM-8PMR

563 Central Ave.
East Orange, NJ 07018
Phone: 973.678.7880

DOUBLE POINT DAY WEDNESDAYS
SENIOR DISCOUNT DAY 

5% OFF REGULAR PRICED ITEMS
THURSDAYS

GGGGRRRREEEEAAAATTTT    DDDDEEEEAAAALLLLSSSS    OOOONNNN    MMMMEEEEAAAATTTTSSSS    PPPPOOOORRRRKKKK    AAAANNNNDDDD    PPPPOOOOUUUULLLLTTTTRRRRYYYY

NOW AVAILABLE
WESTERN UNION

CANILLA LONG
GRAIN WHITE

RICE

$1096
20 LB. BAG

$1096
VEGETABLES,

CANOLA 128 FLOZ

NESTLE 
CARNATION 

EVAPORATED MILK

$186
12 FL.OZ. CAN

DOMINO
GRANULATED

SUGAR

$506
CANISTER 

3.5 LB.

HELLMANN’S
REAL

MAYONNAISE

$696
30 OZ.

$426
5 LB. BAG

CHOUCOUNE FRUIT
PUNCH, COLA 
CHAMPAGNE,

BANANA 

96¢
FLAVOR 20 FL.OZ.

COCA COLA 
CLASSIC, SPRITE, FANTA

ORANGE, GRAPE

$196
ASSORTED VAR. 

2 LTS. BTL.

GGGGrrrreeeeaaaatttt     SSSSttttoooorrrreeeewwwwiiiiddddeeee    DDDDeeeeaaaallllssss

WITH ADD’L $100.00
PURCHASE OR MORE.
LIMIT 1 PER FAMILY

WITH ADD’L $100.00
PURCHASE OR MORE.
LIMIT 1 PER FAMILY

WITH ADD’L $25.00
PURCHASE OR MORE.
LIMIT 4 PER FAMILY

MAZOLA
CORN OIL

NEWPORT
WILD PACIFIC

WHITING
FROZEN
TILAPIA

LB.

WHOLEY
MUSSELS

OCEAN CHEF
SWAI 

FILLETS

32 OZ. BAG
FREMONT

RAW SHRIMP
16-20

16 OZ.
LA RICURA

CAMARON SECO
DRY SHRIMP

3 OZ.

FROZEN

WE ACCEPT
OTC

BENEFITS

$596BEEF ROUND
BOTTOM ROAST LB.

$166FRESH

WHOLE PORK
SHOULDER

FRESH

$176WHOLE
LIGHT FOWL LB.

FRESH $696BEEF ROUND
SWISS
STEAK LB.

FRESH $696BEEF ROUND
CUBED STEAK LB.

FRESH

$396BEEF BACK
RIBS LB.

FRESH $696BEEF ROUND
PEPPER
STEAK LB.

FRESH $296PORK LOINS
CENTER
CHOPS LB.

BONELESS $396PORK
LOINS BACK
RIBS LB.

FRESH

LB.

FOR APP CARD
LOYALTY 

MEMBERS ONLY

$796FROZEN

BEEF
OXTAILS LB.

FOR APP CARD
LOYALTY 

MEMBERS ONLY

FRI.

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
SAT. SUN. MON. TUES. WED. THUR.

SEPTEMBER 2024

SSSSeeeeaaaaffffoooooooodddd    SSSSaaaavvvviiiinnnnggggssss

5
LB. 

2
LB.

BAG

PEARL MILLING
COMPANY SELF
RISING FLOUR

LB.LB. LB.

GREEN 
BANANAS

46¢
YUCA O
CASSAVA

RED DELICIOUS
LOOSE APPLES

RED
PEPPERS

$126 96¢ $196
LB. LB.LB. LB.

FRESH PEELED
GARLIC JAR

$396
EASTERN

POTATOES

$196
EA.

WITH APP CARD
LOYALTY MEMBERS
ONLY LIMIT 1 PER

FAMILY

WITH APP CARD
LOYALTY MEMBERS
ONLY LIMIT 1 PER

FAMILY

EA.

5
LB. 

BAG

GREAT VALUES



GROCERIES SAVINGS!!!

P.2 EXTRA EAST ORANGE
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$646

POP SECRET
POPCORN

ASST. VAR.
6 PK. 3.2 OZ. BOX

$216

DAFRUTAL
ALOE VERA

50.7 OZ. BTL.

$516

SUNSHINE
CHEEZ IT

ASST. VAR.
12.4 OZ. BOX

$316

BETTY CROCKER
FRUIT BY THE FOOT

ASST. VAR.
4.5-5 OZ. 

$156

HUNTS
SNACK 

PUDDING

ASST. VAR.
4 PK.

$386

NABISCO 
RITZ CRACKER 

ORIGINAL
ASST. VAR.

8.8-12.9 OZ. BOX

$236

LAY STAX
ORIGINAL

POTATO CHIPS
ASST. VAR.

5.75 OZ. 

$346

DOLE
PINEAPPLE WITH

MANGO JUICE

ASST. VAR.
6 PK. BOX

$196

KOOL AID
BURSTS

ASST. VAR.
6 PK. 6.75 OZ. BTL.

76¢

OKF SPARKLING
STRAWBERRY, MANGO,

LEMONADE, 
WATERMELON

ASSORTED VAR.
11.8 FL.OZ.

$346WALKERSWOOD
JAMAICAN JERK
SEASONING
10 OZ. BTL.

$116LA FE GREEN
PIGEON PEAS
15 OZ. CAN

$236FINEST
BOILED
PEANUTS
7.3 OZ. CONT.

$186BADIA SOUR
ORANGE OR
MOJO MARINADE
20 OZ. BTL.

$346BOB’S RED MILL
FLAXSEED MEAL

16 OZ. BAG

$196GOYA
COCONUT MILK
13.5 OZ. CAN

$166GRACE TOMATO
KETCHUP
13.5 OZ. BTL.

$1956TASTEE
JAMAICAN
CHEESE
2.2 OZ. CONT.

$196IBERIA OVAL
SARDINES IN
TOMATO
OR HOT SAUCE 15 OZ. CAN

$136VIGO YELLOW
RICE SPANISH
STYLE
10 OZ. BOX

$206LA COSTENA SLICED
JALAPEÑO PEPPER
12 OZ. CAN

$446GOLDEN
TROPICS
PLANTAIN FUFU
24 OZ. BOX

$1076PREEMAS
PARBOILED 
BASMATI RICE
10 LB. BAG

$796ROSITA
FRIJOL
DE SEDA
3.5 LB. BAG

$306BARON WEST
INDIAN HOT SAUCE
14 OZ. BTL.

$656LA FAVORITA ACHIOTE
VEGETABLE OIL WITH
ANNATO
33.8 OZ. CONT.

$296BALDOM SAZON
RANCHERO LIQUID
29 OZ. BTL.

$226GHANA HERITAGE ZOMI,
NIGERIAN HERITAGE,
100% PURE RED PALMOIL
16.9 OZ. BTL.

$1596APETAMIN
VITAMIN
SYRUP
6.76 OZ. BTL.

$696RIBENA BLACK
CURRANT 
50.7 OZ. BT.

$476

CAROLINA
BASMATI

RICE
32 OZ. BOX

$456

WENDY’S CHILI
ORIGINAL WITH BEANS

15 OZ. CAN

$236

HUNT’S WHOLE
TOMATOES

ASST. VAR.
14.5 OZ. CAN

$216

HUNT’S
TOMATO
KETCHUP
20 OZ. BTL.

$216

HUNT’S 
TRADITIONAL

MUSHROOM, MEAT
ASST. VAR.

24 OZ. CAN

$496

QUAKER
INSTANT 

OATMEAL
ASST. VAR.

9.8 OZ. BOX

$436

QUAKER
INSTANT GRITS

9.8 OZ. BOX

$136

SAN GIORGIO
PASTA

ASST. VAR.
16 OZ. BOX

$416

SPAM
LUNCHEON MEAT

ASST. VAR.
12 OZ. CAN

$536

KELLOGG’S
CORN FLAKES

18 OZ. BOX

$296

BUSH BBQ BAKED
BEANS, ONION
BAKED BEANS

ASST. VAR.
22-28 OZ. CAN

$106

BEST YET CHUNK
LIGHT TUNA

OIL/WATER
5 OZ. CAN

$446

LOG CABIN SYRUP
ORIGINAL

ASST. VAR.
24 FL. OZ. BTL.

$506

NESTLE COFFEE MATE
FRENCH VANILLA

ASST. VAR.
15 OZ. CONT.

$346

CAMPBELL’S
CHUNKY SOUPS

ASST. VAR.
18 OZ. CAN

$176

CAMPBELL’S
CHICKEN NOODLE,

TOMATO SOUP
10.75 OZ. CAN

$346

PREGO HOMESTYLE
ALFREDO, MEAT SAUCE,
MUSHROOM, TOMATO
ONION GARLIC SAUCE

14.5-24 OZ. JAR

$206

CHEF BOYARDEE
SPAGHETTI &

MEATBALL,
BEEFARONI

ASST. VAR.
14.5-15 OZ. CAN

$136

GULDEN’S YELLOW
MUSTARD

12 OZ. BTL.

$396

APPLE & EVE
APPLE JUICE

64 FL. OZ. BTL.

$256

DUNCAN HINES
FROSTING

ASST. VAR.
16 OZ. JAR

$256

DUNCAN HINES
CLASSIC SIGNATURE

CAKE MIX
ASST. VAR.

15.25 OZ. BOX

$376

STUBB’S BBQ 
SAUCE ORIGINAL

ASST. VAR.
18 OZ. BTL.

$436

NORTHLAND
CRANBERRY

JUICE
ASST. VAR.

64 OZ. BTL.

CUT ZITI, ELBOW,
MACARONI,

ROTINI

SIGNATURE SPICE CAKE,
LEMON SPRIM CAKE

MIX, FRENCH VANILLA

WHOLE WHEAT, FRESH
STACKS ORIGINAL, BITS

CHEESE

HICKORY, BBQ SAUCE,
BBQ SAUCE SMOKEY

BROWN SUGAR

LESS SALT,
TURKEY, WITH

BACON

FOR APP CARD
LOYALTY 

MEMBERS ONLY

FOR APP CARD
LOYALTY 

MEMBERS ONLY



DDDDaaaaiiiirrrryyyy    DDDDeeeellll iiiigggghhhhttttssss

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities To All Restaurants, Wholesalers and Customers.
WE HAVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SALES TO ANYONE.WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES.

SOME PICTURES ARE FOR DESIGN PURPOSES ONLY AND DO NOT NECESSARILY REPRESENT ITEMS ON SALE. NO RAIN CHECKS ON SALE ITEMS.AVAILABLE ONLY WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. GRAPHIC MAKERS PLUS: 201-501-8201.

While Supplies Last

FFFFrrrroooozzzzeeeennnn    DDDDeeeellll iiiigggghhhhttttssss

HHHHoooouuuusssseeeehhhhoooolllldddd    &&&& PPPPeeeetttt     FFFFoooooooodddd

P.3 EXTRA EAST ORANGE

2/$4
IMPERIAL

SPREADABLE
QUARTERS

16 OZ. BOX

$546

KRAFT SHARP
CHEDDAR

SHREDDED CHEESE
ASST. VAR.
8 OZ. BAG

$416

PHILADELPHIA
CREAM CHEESE

8 OZ. BAR

$596

PARKAY
SPREAD

41 OZ. CONT.

$896

DANNON
ACTIVIA YOGURT

ASST. VAR.
12 PK. 4OZ. CUP

$596

I CAN’T BELIEVE IT’S
NOT BUTTER

15 OZ. CONT.
ORIGINAL

$596

INTERNATIONAL
DELIGHT CREAMERS

ASST. VAR.
32 OZ. BTL.

$476

OSCAR MAYER
LUNCHABLES

UPLOADED
ASST. VAR.

13.92-15.36 OZ. PKG.

$396

TROPICANA
LEMONADE

ASST. VAR.
46 OZ. BTL.

$176

SSIPS PUNCH,
LATINO MANGO

ASST. VAR.
59 OZ. CONT.

$496

TREE RIPE
ORANGE JUICE

ASST. VAR.
64 OZ. CONT.

$746

SMITHFIELD 
PREMIUM REGULAR

BACON
16 OZ. PKG.

$346

DAISY
SOUR CREAM

14 OZ. SQUEEZE

$596

SABRETT
BUN BEEF FRANK

KING SIZE
14 OZ. PKG.

96¢

CARL BUDDIG
ORIGINAL

TURKEY
ASST. VAR.

2 OZ. PKG.

2/$4
LA RICURA 

JALISCO
TORTILLAS
27 OZ. PKG.

WISHBONE
DRESSING

ASST. VAR.
8 OZ. BTL.

$196

FILIPPO BERIO
PURE OLIVE OIL

33.8 OZ. CONT.

$1156

VLASIC SWEET RELISH
JAR, DILL RELISH JAR,

HOMESTYLE SWEET
9-10 OZ. JAR

2/$3
GRACE

SARDINES
ASST. VAR.

3.74 OZ. CAN

3/$376

WESSON CORN,
VEGETABLE, CANOLA OIL

40 FL. OZ. BTL.

$456

HERDEZ
SALSA

ASST. VAR.
15.3 OZ. JAR

$316
RIENZI

ITALIAN
BREADCRUMBS

15 OZ. CANISTER

$166

B&B SLICED AND
MARINATED

JALAPEÑO PEPPER
6.4 OZ. CAN

$126

SLAP YA MAMA
CAJUN GUMBO MIX

8 OZ. BOX

$336

VLASIC
PICKLES
ASSORTED VAR. 

16-24 OZ.

$286

$576
ASST. VAR. 19-32 OZ. BAG

OREIDA
POTATOES

$406
12.7 OZ. BOX
EGGO
TOASTER
STICKS

$166
10 OZ. BOX
BIRDS EYE
CHOPPED OR
LEAF SPINACH

$466ASST. VAR. 16 OZ. BOX
MARIE
CALLENDERS
POT PIES

$406
ASST. VAR.

12.3 OZ. BOX

EGGO
HOMESTYLE

WAFFLES

$406
ASST. VAR.

12 OZ. BOX

EGGO 
PANCAKE

$386
ASST. VAR.

13.5 OZ. BOX

HOT 
POCKETS

$516
11.4 OZ. BOX

GORTON’S
CRUNCHY

FISH STICKS

2/$3
12 OZ. BAG

ISLAND PRIDE
PIGEON PEAS

$226
15 OZ. BAG

LA SABROSA
CUT OKRA

$476
4 LB. BAG

LA RICURA
YUCA CASSAVA

$416
ASST. VAR.

14.75-16 OZ. BOX

HUNGRY MAN
DINNERS

ALWAYS
MORE
FOR 
LESS

ALWAYS
MORE
FOR 
LESS

ALWAYS
MORE
FOR 
LESS

ALWAYS
MORE
FOR 
LESS

ALWAYS
MORE
FOR 
LESS

96¢

ARM & HAMMER
PURE BAKING SODA

16 OZ. CONT.

$696

PRESTON PRIME
ANTIFREEZE +

COOLANT
128 OZ. CONT.

$736

LYSOL SPRAY
CRISP LINEN

ASST. VAR.
12.5 OZ. AERO

$286

GLASS PLUSS
CLEANER

32 OZ. TRIGGER

$646

MOP GLO FLOOR
SHINE 3 IN 1

32 OZ. CONT.

$226

PEDIGREE
DOG FOOD

ASST. VAR.
13.2 OZ. CAN

$266

IRISH SPRING
SOAP

3 PK. 3.75 OZ. BAR

$356

PALMOLIVE
DISH LIQUID

20 FL. OZ. BTL.

$296

FEBREEZE AIR
FRESHENER

ASST. VAR.
8.8 OZ. AERO

76¢

FANCY FEAST
CAT FOOD

ASST. VAR.
3 OZ. CAN

$186

SAFEGAURD
STUPENDOUS

ASST. VAR.
28 OZ. BTL.

$496

PRESTON
WINDSHIELD 

DE-ICER
32 FL. OZ. 

FOR APP CARD
LOYALTY 

MEMBERS ONLY

FOR APP CARD
LOYALTY 

MEMBERS ONLY

IN WAER, OIL, OR
WITH PEPPER

SALSA CREAMY CHIPOTLE, SALSA
CILANTRO LIME 

ACREMOSA, GUACAMOLE SALSA
BACON RANCH

CRISPY BUTTERY
CRUST



$1096INDOMIE
CHICKEN OR
ONION SOUP
40 PACK 2.46 OZ.

$396LITTLE HUG
ORIGINAL
VARIETY PACK
20 CT 8 FLOZ

$2996PURO
VEGETABLE
OIL
17.5 LB.

$2896RIVERHEAD
BLACK EYE
PEAS
25 LB.

$496AVIVA 
SODA 
CRACKERS
27.5 OZ. CAN

$1096NESTLE MILO
CHOCOLATE MIX
1.5 KG.52.9 OZ.

P.4  EXTRA EAST ORANGE

FFFFaaaammmmiiiillllyyyy    SSSSiiiizzzzeeee    SSSSaaaavvvviiiinnnnggggssss

GREAT PRODUCE DEALS

FRESH MEAT SELECTIONS

FRESH
SALTED PIG

TAILS

$466

PORK
PIGS FEET

HIND

$196
LB.LB.

CHICKEN
BREAST

WITH RIBS

$196
LB.

CHICKEN COMBO
FEET, HEART, 

GIZZARD

$266
CHICKEN

COMBO THIGHS,
DRUMSTICKS

$196

CHICKEN
DRUMSTICKS

SKINLESS

$196

BACALAO
CON

ESPINAS BITS

$546

TROPICAL
SALAMI

SUPERIOR

$1196

LB.

LB.
LB.

LB.

LB.

32 OZ. PKG.

BOSC
BROWN

PEARS

$186
LB.

CALIFORNIA
ORANGES

BAG

$596
EA.

FRESH
MANGO
ATAULFO

2/$3FOR

FRESH
WHITE
YAMS

$186
LB.

FRESH
FLORIDA
BATATA

$186
LB.

LOOSE
RED

ONIONS

$146
LB.

FRESH
BROCCOLI

BUNCH

2/$5FOR

FRESH
RADISH
BUNCH

2/$3FOR

FRESH
CUCUMBERS

4/$5FOR

FRESH
CALABAZA

CUT

$126
LB.

DRY
BROWN

COCONUT

3/$5FOR

FRESH
CELERY

SLEEVED

2/$3FOR

WITH ADD’L $50.00
PURCHASE OR MORE.
LIMIT 3 PER FAMILY
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